
1 DBAIFIS

2 DEAABMU FIAIS H4  24 24

3 ZCEAEIN DAUBAMES 8A  95 119

4 EJPEHRL MENACIEZ F8  74 193

5 DSGOLA[ PERLEZ 15A 54 247

6 HOMEOTU GODIlLAS 5E  86 333

7 MPOELOT HUA 6F  30 363

8 EREARES COMPLOTE 12F 80 443

9 OAJTLRV REALESER J2  62 505

10 ENILNRU JAVELOT M9  50 555

11 IYSCLNX URINE N11 37 592

12 ULTIUCX YINS O8  45 637

13 TUCIELU EX 9F  42 679

14 SIEIMOT UTRICULE 2H  70 749

15 QTNVBEU MOITITES 15H 90 839

16 TVWASEO BUQUENT C7  54 893

17 VFNKGNO SWEAT 1D  51 944

18 NFVGHO[ KEN O1  36 980

19 EHRFREO VAGiN E7  34 1014

20 DA HEREFORD A1  98 1112

DA 4N  18 1130

Coup

vendredi 30 décembre 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


